

FALL MARKET 2024

HIGH POINT MARKET SHOWROOM:

518-Furniture Plaza, Floor 5

MEDIA CONTACT:

Andy King
Cambridge Sleep Sciences
andy.king@cambridgesleepsciences.com
+447867946429



Mammoth SmartPillow - launch campaign image



Mammoth SmartPillow components image - pillow, SleepEngine unit & app



SmartPillow - pillow image



SleepEngine unit (integrated into the SmartPillow) image



Mammoth SmartPillow app screen image





SleepEngine app screens image







FALL MARKET 2024

HIGH POINT MARKET SHOWROOM:

518-Furniture Plaza, Floor 5

MEDIA CONTACT:

Andy King
Cambridge Sleep Sciences
andy.king@cambridgesleepsciences.com
+447867946429

COMPANY INFORMATION

Cambridge Sleep Sciences is a UK sleep tech business working with leading brands to transform the sleep experience across a range of bedding products.

We have chosen to launch our brand new Mammoth SmartPillow at High Point this Fall – a high quality pillow featuring our scientifically developed SleepEngine™ sound technology inside. The neuro-acoustic sleep programmes don't mask sleep issues but get to their root by helping retrain the brain to restore optimal, natural sleep patterns; enabling users to enjoy the physical and mental health benefits that better sleep brings.

With solutions for mattresses, mattress toppers and more, as well as streamed audio applications, why not visit us to see SleepEngine™ in action? You could win a SleepHub sleep device - there's one to be won every day of the Market! You'll find us at Furniture Plaza - 518, Floor 5.

HI-RES IMAGES AVAILABLE

Please contact this exhibitor for access to hi-res images.

PRESS RELEASES

Leading UK sleep tech company chooses the High Point Market to launch its innovative smart pillow



